
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= HALL FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403290000
64080

03/29/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

55 831

198404250000
86010

04/25/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 284 Other:VOLUME
442, PAGE 76

198404250000
86040

04/25/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 285 Other:VOLUME
439, PAGE 991

198405210001
04660

05/21/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 708 Other:VOLUME
448, PAGE 958

198405310001
12310

05/31/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

56 887

198406040001
15140

06/04/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 936 Other:VOLUME
449, PAGE 952

198406040001
15110

06/04/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 963 Other:VOLUME
449, PAGE 992

198406130001
23090

06/13/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 98 Other:VOLUME
450, PAGE 580

198406190001
27540

06/19/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

57 196

198406190001
27670

06/19/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 192

198406260001
33380

06/26/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 351 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 264

198407120001
42930

07/12/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 550

198406290001
36220

06/29/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 444 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 564

198407030001
38140

07/03/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 471 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 713

198408200001
76320

08/20/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

58 342 Other:VOLUME
454, PAGE 156

198408150001
74200

08/15/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

58 275 Other:VOLUME
453, PAGE 973

198409100001
90320

09/10/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

1 642 198409100001
90890

198411150002
40150

11/15/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

8 940 198411150002
41250



198412060002
54500

12/06/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

10 983 198411150002
41250

198412060002
54560

12/06/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

10 983 198411150002
41250

198412060002
55220

12/06/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

10 983 198411150002
41250

Other:VOLUME
8, PAGE 936
VOLUME 9,
PAGE 612

198412070002
55320

12/07/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

11 68

198403060000
45170

03/06/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

55 474

198403300000
64750

03/30/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

55 840 Other:VOLUME
445, PAGE 864

198404230000
83010

04/23/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 253

198405140000
99460

05/14/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 585 Other:VOLUME
448, PAGE 541

198405310001
12810

05/31/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 882

198406010001
13110

06/01/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

56 904

198406280001
35260

06/28/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 383 Other:VOLUME
451, PAGE 329

198407030001
38000

07/03/1984
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

57 474


