Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403290000 64080	03/29/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	55	831				, , , ,
198404250000 86010	04/25/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	284				Other:VOLUME 442, PAGE 76
198404250000 86040	04/25/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	285				Other:VOLUME 439, PAGE 991
198405210001 04660	05/21/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	708				Other:VOLUME 448, PAGE 958
198405310001 12310	05/31/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	56	887				
198406040001 15140	06/04/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	936				Other:VOLUME 449, PAGE 952
198406040001 15110	06/04/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	963				Other:VOLUME 449, PAGE 992
198406130001 23090	06/13/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	98				Other:VOLUME 450, PAGE 580
198406190001 27540	06/19/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	57	196				
198406190001 27670	06/19/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	192				
198406260001 33380	06/26/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	351				Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 264
198407120001 42930	07/12/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	550				
198406290001 36220	06/29/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	444				Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 564
198407030001 38140	07/03/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	471				Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 713
198408200001 76320	08/20/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	58	342				Other:VOLUME 454, PAGE 156
198408150001 74200	08/15/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	58	275				Other:VOLUME 453, PAGE 973
198409100001 90320	09/10/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	1	642			198409100001 90890	
198411150002 40150	11/15/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	8	940			198411150002 41250	

198412060002 54500	12/06/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	10	983	198411150002 41250	
198412060002 54560	12/06/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	10	983	198411150002 41250	
198412060002 55220	12/06/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	10	983	198411150002 41250	Other:VOLUME 8, PAGE 936 VOLUME 9, PAGE 612
198412070002 55320	12/07/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	11	68		
198403060000 45170	03/06/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	55	474		
198403300000 64750	03/30/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	55	840		Other:VOLUME 445, PAGE 864
198404230000 83010	04/23/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	253		
198405140000 99460	05/14/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	585		Other:VOLUME 448, PAGE 541
198405310001 12810	05/31/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	882		
198406010001 13110	06/01/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	56	904		
198406280001 35260	06/28/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	383		Other:VOLUME 451, PAGE 329
198407030001 38000	07/03/1984 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC BHAM	57	474		